
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Wednesday, September 6, 2017 6:01 PM 
To: Bella Klein 
Subject: Re: Balineum web order 

Thank you Bella! I will let the company know. 

> 

On Sep 6, 2017, at 12:41 PM, Bella Klei wrote: 

Dear =aryna, 
Amex will not cancel your card but please ask the =ompany to charge again as payment was already declined by 

Amex. 

Thank you, 
Bella 

On Sep 6, 2017, at 12:35 PM, Karyna Shuliak wrote: 

Hi Bella, 

Please see below the =xplanation for the 90.00 GBP charge. It is the shipping cost for the =ath 
accessories I ordered for 9 E 71st. It is not a fraud, Could you =lease ask the bank to approve the transaction. 

Thank=you! 

it was declined. 

Begin forwarded =essage: 

From: Balineum Orders 

Subject: RE: Balineum web order 

Date: September 6, 2017 at 6:27:57 AM EDT 

To: 'Karyna Shuliak 

Dear Karyna, 

Thanks kindly and I =ent to take the shipping amount against the card (£90.00) you =rovided but 
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Can=you kindly check or call your bank in case they blocked for precautions =gainst fraud. 

Kindest Regards, =mita 

BALINEUM 
Flat 3, 3 Netherhall Gardens, London NW3 =RN 

<image001.png> <https://www.facebook.com/Balineum> <image002.png> 
<https://twitter.com/Balineum> <image003.png> <http://www.pinterest.com/balineum/> <image004.png> 
<https://www.instagram.com/sarah_balineum/?hl=en> 

From: Karyna =huliak [ 
Sent: 05 =eptember 2017 20:09 
To: Orders @ Balineum 
Subject: Re: Balineum web order 

Dear Amita, 

Please proceed with the order including =he additional shipping cost. I have attached the 
requested credit card =uthorization form below. 

Thank you very much, 

Karyna 

On =ep 5, 2017, at 6:54 AM, Balineum Orders =rote: 

Dear Karyna, 

Thanks for you =rder. 

As per my previous email — the shipping =osts are £90.00 to USA and this does not 
include duty or taxes =ncurred, if any. 

As promised attached is the credit card =uthorisation form should you wish to proceed. 

Amy questions, please do =ot hesitate to get in touch. 

Kindest Regards =mita 

BALINEUM 
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Flat 3, 3 Netherhall Gardens, London NW3 =RN 

<image001.png><image002.png><image003.png><image004.png> 

From: orders@ 

Sent: 03=September 2017 23:24 

Subject: Balineum web =rder 

<http://www.balineum.co.ukh 

Thank you for your order! 
Your =rder number is 17643 
Please find your order =etails below. 

Description 
Price 
Quantity 
Total 

Edison Bronze 
Colour: Matte =ronze 
Type: Soap Pump 
A94BHB3A155 
In =tock 
£37.50 
2 
£75.00 

Edison Bronze 
Colour: Matte =ronze 
Type: Tissue Cover 
A94BHB3B755 
In =tock 
£40.83 
2 
£81.66 

Edison Bronze 
Colour: Matte =ronze 
Type: Tray 
A94BHB3B455 
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In =back 
£45.83 
4 
£183.32 

Edison Bronze 
Colour: Matte =ronze 
Type: Tumbler 
A94BHB3A555 
In =Lock 
£23.33 
2 
£46.66 

Subtotal £386.64 
Delivery £ to be advised 
Order=Total £386.64 

First=name 

Karyna 
Last name 

Shuliak 
Address 

9 East 71st Street 
Address line 2 

City 

New York, NY 
Postcode/ZIP 

10021 
Country 

USA 
Phone 

Mobile 
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Email 

Gift 

Is =his a gift? 

No 
Message 

Delivery Address 

Delivery address is same as invoice address. 
Mailing list opt-in: No 
How did you hear about us: Other =nternet 
Payment method: AMEX 
Promo code: 
<Bal_Credit_Card_Authorisation.pdf> 
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